Mortgage Record, No. 95, Madison County, Iowa

John Jungmann	Filed for Record on the 22 day of May 1942
	at 1:45 o'clock P. M.
ТО	RELEASE #2397 Pearl E. Shetterly
Grace Marquardt	\" Recorder.
Oscar E. Marquardt	Recording Fee \$
STATE OF IOWA, Madison County, ss.	
John Jungmann	
	ate of IQWE do hereby acknowledge that a certain indenture
	bearing date the Tenth day
of August A. D., 1937, made and executed	l by Grace Marquardt
and Oscar E. Marquardt, her husband in which to Mark John Jungmann premises situated	
on the following demindrate state in the County of Madison and State of Iowa to with	
ast One-half of the North-east Quarter of the	of the North-west Quarter of Section 11; The the North-east Quarter of Section 10; The East North-east Quarter of Section 10; The North 3 1/3
ll in Township 77 North, Range 27, West o	h-east Quarter of the South-east of Section 10; of the Fifth Principal Meridian, Madison County,
	Madison State of Iowa
	page 190 on the 12th day
•	o'clock A. M., is redeemed, paid off, satisfied and discharged in full.
Dated this 10th day of April,	
	John Jungmann
Dallas STATE OF IOWA, MADISON COUNTY, SS.	
BE IT REMEMBERED that on this Tenth day	of April A. D., 1942, before me, the
undersigned, a Notary Rublic, Clarance Dunn a Notary Public within and for suit County, personally	
appeared John Jungmann named in and who executed the forego	ing instrument and acknowledged that he executed
the same as his voluntary act and deed.	
MADNESS my hand and	Seal the day and year above witten.
NOTARIAL	Clarance Dunn
SEAL	Notary Public in and for Dallas County, Iowa.